
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

No.

00

79

32

6

60

Name

James Van Nordstrand

Michael Kusch

Thomas Leavy

Bill Tobin

Patrick Bean

Class

1F

3DP

3DP

3CP

4BP

Best Tm

3:08.854

3:10.724

3:25.709

3:29.756

3:50.598

Yr

68

64

62

70

59

Make

Zink

MGB

MGB

Triumph

Aston Martin

Model

C4

Roadster

Roadster

TR6

DB4

Hometown

Newark Valley NY

Long Branch NJ

Oceanport NJ

Cambridge Springs PA

Norcross GA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

Group  1 3 4

Practice

Practice started at 8:04:00

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

6/7/2013 08:00 AM


