

The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Watkins Glen International 3.370 Miles

6/7/2013 08:00 AM

Practice started at 8:04:00

Group 134

Practice

Pos PIC		No. Name		Class	Best Tm Yr		Make	Model	Hometown
1	1	00	James Van Nordstrand	1F	3:08.854	68	Zink	C4	Newark Valley NY
2	1	79	Michael Kusch	3DP	3:10.724	64	MGB	Roadster	Long Branch NJ
3	2	32	Thomas Leavy	3DP	3:25.709	62	MGB	Roadster	Oceanport NJ
4	1	6	Bill Tobin	3CP	3:29.756	70	Triumph	TR6	Cambridge Springs PA
5	1	60	Patrick Bean	4BP	3:50.598	59	Aston Martin	DB4	Norcross GA

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 6/7/2013 8:23:23 AM